
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 25 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70053117 5PSSDB 15.19 4.15 63.04

70053135 P14 - (79828) Lakes of Orchid Estates 7PSSDB 15.16 4.15 62.91

70053155 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 15.18 4.15 63.00

70053166 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 15.08 4.70 70.88

70053188 P14 - (43202) Masonbell Plaza B-197 10PSSDA 15.18 3.65 55.41

70053205 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 15.20 4.70 71.44

70053238 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 15.13 4.70 71.11

70053265 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 15.12 4.30 65.02

70053292 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.17 3.10 47.03

70053305 P14 - (91104) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 15.20 4.15 63.08

70053326 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 15.18 4.15 63.00

70053347 P14 - (89079) Brookewater 2 & 4 - WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 15.17 4.90 74.33

70053370 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 15.15 4.30 65.14

70053388 P14 - (89079) Brookewater 2 & 4 - WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 15.11 4.90 74.04

70053408 P14 - (83449) TXDOT - SH 99 - WESTHEIER - CONTR # 3510-04-055 5PSSDB 15.11 3.95 59.68

70053473 P14 - (97934) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 15.14 4.15 62.83

70053498 P14 - (86443) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 15.06 4.15 62.50

70053523 P14 - (88220) Bray Trac MG & DET 5PSSDB 15.12 3.45 52.16

70053542 P14 - (86443) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 15.12 4.15 62.75

70053556 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 15.09 4.15 62.62

70053575 P14 - (97934) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 15.06 4.15 62.50

70053599 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 15.03 4.15 62.37

70053615 P14 - (89346) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park 3 5PSSDB 14.95 3.95 59.05

70053632 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 15.05 4.15 62.46

70053653 5PSSDB 14.94 3.95 59.01

1577.36

5% -78.87

SUBTOTAL 1498.49

-$370.50

TOTAL $1127.99

Settlement
of payment

Ernesto Osmel Chacon Navarro (AKON TRUCKING LLC) 1/6/2024

Ernesto Osmel Chacon Navarro R001397

801

D193

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (91104) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P

P14 - (89346) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park 3

Fuel


	12-29-2023 TO 01-04-2024



